
-----------------------------------

GENERAL SERVICES AD TRATION 
PUBLIC BUILDINGS SERVICE 

LEASE AMEND No. 1 

LEASE AMENDMENT 
TO LEASE NO. GS-07B-17018 

DDRESS OF PREMISES Crosslands Plaza 
6320 Southwest Blvd., Fort Worth, TX 76109-6965 

PON Number 

THIS AMENDMENT is made and entered into between 

RP Partners, LTD., 


whose address is: 1701 River Run Suite 504 

Fort Worth, TX 76107-6548 


hereinafter called the Lessor, and the UNITED STATES OF AMERICA, hereinafter called the 

Government: 


Effective August 29, 2013 the per annum is reduced by $9,580.00 per paragraph 1.10 Rate for Adjustment 
for Vacant Lease Premises (April 2011 ). 

This lease will terminate on January 19, 2017. 

All other terms and conditions of this lease shall remain in full force and effect. 

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties subscribed their names as of the below date. 

FOR THE GOVERNMENT: 


Signature: 

Name: ... ' - - ' 

Title: Lease Contracting Officer 

GSA, Public Buildings Service, c..,. ')/.' _ .:2.. 


Date: t- :J..1 .-).3 Date: o ~'1 1...:/ 

FOR THE LES 

Signature: 
Name: 
Title: 
Entity Name: --=---=-_.__.;__:_,.-'---'------ ­

WITNESSED FOR THE LESSOR BY: 

Signature: 
Name: 
Title: 
Date: 




